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SCHEDULE II-continued 

(1) (2) (3) 

Name Address Occupation or Description 

Kelly, James Charles .. Otara Bus driver 
Truck driver 
Fitter and turner 
Graphic artist. .. 
Hydatids officer 
Storeman 

Kelly, Maurice Lindsay 
Kelly, Te Tuhi Tauratumaru 
Kelsall, Wayne Warman 
Kena, Hemi James .. 
Kendrick, James Brian 
Kennedy, Mark William 
Kenny, Keith Hodges 
Kenny, Thomas Alymer 
Kenrick Driving School Ltd. 
Kent, Arthur Roland Frank-

lin 
Keogh, Mary 
Kerr, Charles James ... 
Kerr, Graeme Russell 
Kerr, Graham Robert ... 
Kerrison, Christopher Patrick 
Kerrison, Nancy McGregor 
Kerrison, Sidney James 
Kiely, Linda Ann 
Kilpatrick. Terence Robert 
King, Alexander 
King, Donald John ... 
King, Douglas Arnold 
King, Idris Ruth 

King, James Joseph ... 
King, Ngahikitanga Antony 
King, Robert Sidney .. . 
Kingi, Hone Terama .. . 
Kingi, Philiip Gavin .. . 
Kingsnorth, Jill 
Kippenberger, Sheryl Ann 
Kira, Trevor Hokena 
Kirby, Gary Donald ... 
Kirkness, Christopher Robin 
Kitto, Barbara Ann ... 
Kiwara, Petuere Awatere 
Klaassen, Mark 
Knight, Brian Arthur Albert 
Knight, Brian Roderick 
Knowles, David Bruce 
Konelio, Nekeliu 
Kopua, Barbara May 
Kopua, John 
Korstanje, Jan 
Kouwenhoven, Dirk Maria 

Josephos J acchim 
Kumeroa, James Robert 

Kum, Lafo Veronica 
Kwan, Marie 
Kyed, Wermuth Sandager 
Laban, William Douglas 
Laguluga, John 
Laing, Robert Raymond 
Laird, Geoffrey James 

Laird, Kevin James .. . 
Laker, David James .. . 
Lamb, Stephen Wayne 
Langdon, Barry James 
Langdon, Colin Michael 
Langlands, Winifred ... 

Langley, Ian Campbell 
Langman, Gary Wayne 
Langman, Kevin Leslie 
Lanning, Donna Maree 
Last, David Ralph 
Last-Harris, Adrienne Merle 
Latta, Norma Marjori 
Laupua, Faaliga 
Laver, Alan Gilbert ... 
Lawrence, Paul George 
Lawson, Irwin George 

Mount Maunganui ... 
Whangarei 
Wellington 
Papakura .. . 
Feilding .. . 
Christchurch 
Auckland ... 
Epsom 
Auckland ... 
Wairoa 

Auckland .. . 
Kawerau .. . 
Wiri 
Masterton ... 
Invercargill 
Stokes Valley 
Stokes Valley 
Pt. Chevalier 
Christchurch 
Papakura ... 
Whangarei 
Henderson 
Epsom 

Rotorua 
Kaitaia 
Christchurch 
Rotorua ... 
Whangarei 
Onerahi .. . 
Oamaru .. . 
Dargaviile 

Bank officer .. . 
Accountant .. . 
Surveyor 
Driving school 
Farmer 

Machinist 
Company executive 
Engineer 
Storeman 
Butcher 
Typist 
General manager 
Student nurse ... 
Mechanic 
Freezing worker 
Labourer 
Factory hand ... 
Telex/teleprinter 

operator 
Mill hand 
Carpenter 
Public servant 
Timber worker 
Timber hand ... 
Shop asssitant 
Clerk 
Spray powder operator ... 

Glenfield .. . 
Hamilton .. . 

. . . Aircraft engineer 
Company representative 
Factory worker 
Carpenter 

Christchurch 
Taumarunui 
Bucklands Beach ... 
Takanini ... 
Papatoetoe 
Dunedin ... 
EastTamaki 
Masterton .. . 
Masterton .. . 
Belmont .. . 
Manurewa 

Wanganui ... 

EastTamaki 
Northcote .. . 
New Lynn .. . 
Howick 
Auckland ... 
Three Kings 
Hunterville (formerly 

Masterton) 
Ohaeawai ... 
F arrest Hill 
Panmure .. . 
Murupara .. . 
Mairangi Bay 
Otahuhu (formerly 

Epsom) 
Forrest Hili 
Cambridge 
Kaeo 
Birkdale .. . 
Woodville .. . 
Birkenhead 
Dunedin .. . 
Masterton .. . 
Glen Innes 
Eilerslie ... 
Brightwater, Nelson 

Bank officer ... 
Carpenter/fitter 
Carpenter 
Survey technician 
Polisher packer 
Factory hand ... 
Slaughterman 
Fire brigadesman 
Social services officer 

Casual bartender, driver, 
farm worker 

Stores woman 
Secretary 
Fitter/turner ... 
Foreman wireworker 
Cable jointer ... 
Carpenter 
Carpenter 

Motor mechanic 
Mechanic 
Carpenter 
Traffic operator 
Spare parts cadet 
Public Servant 

Sales engineer 
Public servant 
Concrete worker 
Clerk 
Farmer 
Bank officer 
Machinist 
Kitchen hand ... 
Commercial artist 
Sales engineer 
Lube attendant, orchard 

Lawson, Murray Edwin 
Lawson, Ronald Thomas 

... NewLynn ... 
worker 

Foreman 
Cleaner/painter 
Labourer Leach, Leonard George 

Chri~tian 
Leatherland, Nelson John 
Leaupepe, Lilian 
Lee, Brian Ross 

Henderson 
Papakura ... 

Murupara ... 
Mount Roskill 
Hikurangi ... 

Truck operator 
Process worker 
Boat builder ... 
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(5) 

Year(s) in Which 
Olfence(s) Occurredt 

i978 
1978 
1979 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1978 
1972-1978 
1977 
1976-1978 
1977, 1978 

1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978, 1979 
1976-1978 
1976-1978 
1979 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1978 
1978 

1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1979 
1977 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1977 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1971-1977 

1978 

1978 
1979 
1975-1979 
1978 
1977.1978 
1978 
1978 

1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 

1978 
1978 
1979 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1979 
1978 
1978 
1978 
1978 

1978 
1973-1976, 1978 
1978 

1978 
1978 
1979 

(6) 
Amount or 
Estimated 

Amount of 
Tax Evadedt 

$ 
74 

288 
44 

223 
148 
126 
85 

2,791 
4,950 
3,261 

832 

54 
75 
57 
59 

212 
189 
572 

56 
146 
63 

164 
46 

114 

260 
88 

444 
147 
58 
41 

145 
48 

1,038 
108 

41 
162 
240 
837 
173 
236 

43 
91 

164 
230 

2,753 

240 

88 
119 
774 
768 
858 
411 

40 

43 
156 
51 

117 
70 
58 

245 
98 
52 
97 

142 
219 
87 

168 
125 
121 
154 

150 
1,778 

99 

38 
72 
75 

No. 106 

(7) 
Amount 

of 
Penal Tax 
Jmposed 

$ 
50 

200 
20 

100 
100 
80 
50 

1,360 
500 

1,000 
300 

35 
50 
30 
30 

350 
70 

230 
30 
40 
40 

100 
30 
80 

150 
60 

150 
90 
30 
20 

100 
30 

500 
70 
20 

200 
100 
500 
120 
150 
50 
60 

100 
100 
950 

120 

100 
70 

300 
300 
700 
275 

60 

30 
100 
35 
80 
40 
40 

150 
50 
30 

150 
80 

150 
50 

150 
90 
80 
50 

100 
900 
65 

20 
100 
50 


